SZEGED KUPA

Klubonkénti rajtlista

Rajt Rajtsz Név

23 EK Egyesiileten kiviili HUN

8:

00

266

Felfoldi Zzsoéfia

65 HTC Hédmezdvasarhelyi HUN

0:
20:
17:
10:
416:

4:
28:
:00

0:

2:
26:

2

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

211
149
246
144
160
240
153
140
238
204
123

73 KAL Kalocsai

:00
:00
:00
:00

214
216
122
139

Ban Zsanett
Csonka Antal
Csorja Ida
Dezsd Sandor
Hideg Istvéan
Hideg Istvanné
Juhész Géabor
Kovacs Aron
Rostés Irén
Téth Andrea
Toth Balazs

Természe HUN

Balogh Szilvia Odett
Dénes Krisztina
Lajter Maté Vajk

Pap Attila

102 PSE Postas Sport Egye HUN

50:

00

162

Czajtényi Endre

zul

95
61
45
69
59
58
66
77
51
02
01

75
93
01
74

55

SI dugd

2022181
362969
2072239
2022185
332858
332859
362955
2056156
363491
2022189
2022207

2050698
46050

7741029

363494
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Kategbria

Nyilt

N21B
F50B
N70B
F40B
F60B
N60B
F50B
F40B
N60B
N18B
F18B

N21B
N21B
F18B
F40B

F60B


http://www.sportsoftware.de/

103 PUS Pusztamérgesi Spo HUN

2

00

212

Szerencsiné Csamangd Juszti

113 SZV Szegedi Vasutas S HUN

4

14
12

14

44

:00
16:
32:
28:
:00
:00

6:
12:
20:
30:
26:
12:
49:
:00
34:
53:
41:
33:
16:
34:
22

8:
36:

2:
32:
40:

0:
24

0:
18:

8:
17:
22
28:
:00

6:
37:
57:

8:

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

205
229
126
114
197
196
237
227
200
102
152
217
176
210
117
178
263
259
183
192
121
215
271
235
155
273
203
187
221
109
207
173
150
267
159
224
261
180
132

Apré Vivien Débra
Balogh Piroska
Barna Gergely
Barta Maté
Berkecz Doéra
Bozsbéki Csenge
Bullés Erika
Csatd Szilvia
Dervaderics Zita
Felfoldi Taméas
Gera Tibor
Gerber Csenge
Gregus Maté
Hajnécs Lili
Kalmdr Kristo6f
Kevei Levente
Klotz Noémi
Klotz Zsoéfia
Krajcsovics Ajsa
Krajcsovics Zoé
Kravz Mér Kirill
Mayer Zséfia
Mih4ly David
Miklés Rita
Matrai Rébert
Pap Dorina
Riesing Hanna
Révész 7Zsdfia
Savanya Gyongyi
Schubert Ambrus
Sigmond Eva
Szabd Bendeglz
Szencz Attila
Sziradki Zsolt
Szokol Lajos
Takacs Agnes
Tasnéddi Annaléna
Tombacz Mark
Vajda Baléazs

62

01
69
02
04
03
04
67
74
04
06
64
98

01
04
07
08
08
05
05
02
99

68
69
07
01
05
73
03
02
09
67

56
56
08
08
94

45489

8000975
45219
2052308
8000962
8000976
2052320
2019798
2052316
2052312
8000966
2021548
8118098
2052303
8000985
2052323
2052342
8000978
8000983
2052302
2052317
2052309
8000980
2052319
2087749
2019801
2052340
8000982
8000981
505204
8000961
8000974
2052324
2019802
2052314
2019796
1396146
2052313
2052341
8000968

N21B

N18B
N40B
F18B
F16B
N16B
N16B
N50B
N40B
N16B
F14B
F50B
N21B
Fl2cC
N18B
F16B
Fl2cC
N1l2C
N1l2C
N14B
N14B
F18B
N21B
Nyilt
N50B
F50B
Nyilt
N18B
N14B
N40B
F16B
N18B
F10C
F50B
Nyilt
F60B
N40B
N1l2C
Fl2cC
F21B



115

119

225

226

487

29:00 257 Viczian Adél

12:00 209 Zagyva Rebeka Maria
38:00 119 Zagyva Zalan

46:00 276 Zoltai Orsolya
12:00 145 Zadori Adriéan

24:00 112 Ovari Vince

34:00 104 Oze Déaniel

HRF Szolnoki Honvéd S HUN

52:00 163 Fehér Mihé&ly

SPA Tabani Spartacus HUN

19:00 247 Szuromi Imréné

HBS Honvéd Bottyan Sp HUN

14:00 228 dr. Cserjés Andrea

MCB Maccabi Vivé és A HUN

32:00 269 Baranyi Anikod
10:00 226 Mihaly Gydngyi
24:00 151 Paskuj Matyés

SZU Szegedi Bokorugré HUN

34:00 156 Csankovszki Tibor

2:00 239 Gyetvainé Terék Aranka
60:00 244 Goémdri Eva

30:00 154 Hevér Csaba

4:00 223 Hevérné Fricska Ildikd
15:00 245 Katona Anna
22:00 232 Korsbésné HOEAOr Katalin
63:00 250 Kotogéany Ilona

42:00 169 Kéri Gerzson Ferenc

08
02
04
08
73
04
06

57

49

75
71
67

69
56
50
66
70
45
73
49
44

3052301
8000977
8000970
2052318
2052334
8000964
8000963

2126676

45411

416699

448958
2087744
2087750

416683
2050660
2022107

448975

222923
2050654
2050659
2022110

505202

N12C
N18B
F16B
Nyilt
F40B
F16B
F14B

F60B

N70B

N40B

Nyilt
N40B
F50B

F50B
N60B
N60B
F50B
N40B
N70B
N40B
N70B
F70B



24

:00
:00
60:
:00

00

233
225
167
242

Majoros Szilvia
Molnadr Katalin
Novai Gyorgy
Szabd Anna

833 XAYL Ady Liceum SC ROM

40:

00

168

Gocz Lajos

100 KZS Kecskeméti Z6ld S HUN

30:

8:
28:
40:
28:
23:
20:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

115
143
124
120
189
251
185

Kiszel Gergd
Kiszel Séandor
Labancz Balézs
Labancz Barnabés
Paradi Eszter
Paradi Hanna
To6th Betti

105 HOD Héd-mentor sport HUN

51:
18:
32:
26:

4:
16:
10:

4:

2:
26:
27:
30:
20:
14:
59:
10:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

177
184
103
188
130
136
195
141
129
100
256
190
138
146
181
133

Barna Gergd

Banfi Babett
Banfi Botond
Farkas Alma
Forrai Géabor
Forrai Miklés
Kishazi Emma
Kishazi Gabor
Kishé&zi Géabor ifj.
Kispal Ervin
Klement Villd
Pethd Hanna
Petrécki Adam
Tankd Gyula Rdbbert
Tankd Gyula Ors
Voros Endre

74
72
51
55

03
77
02
04
06
09
06

07
05
05
06
79
79
04
73
01
06
08
06
93
78
08
78

888362
45913
8664655
2022111

2075024

8456100
8664625
1011031
1011036
8662187
1011030
1011034

2072251
8660162
8660163
8660164
8117733
8266266
8660165
1396273
8660166
2139291
8660167
2139295
8660170
8660169
8660168
8660161

N40B
N40B
F60B
N60B

F70B

F16B
F40B
F18B
F16B
N14B
N10C
N14B

Fl2C
N14B
F14B
N14B
F21B
F21B
N16B
F40B
F21B
F14B
N12C
N14B
F21B
F40B
Fl2C
F21B



120 VSM Victoria

36:
39:
:00
31:

6:
14:

2

00
00

00
00
00

118
262
222
258
142
218

Sportegy HUN

Dob6é Dénes
Dobd Gréta
Dobé Marta
Dob6é Palma
Dobdé Szilveszter
Dob6 Viréag

182 XMDA Madaraszi Tajfut ROM

27

:00
54
50:
40:
20:
28:
48:
14:

6:
35:
32:
26:
18:
36:
36:
55:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

253
164
278
107
110
101
161
135
131
260
191
113
199
193
105
179

222 XSZT Szegedi

48:
54:
38:
42
34:
30:
58:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

277
280
272
274
270
268
282

Aristan Alexia

Balogh Laszld

Bird Sandor

Bird Tamés

Crisan Denis
Garcia-Sirca Gabriel Alexan
Kollar Andréas

Leuca Rares

Patcas David
Petrusan-Vesa Madalina
Rus Monica

Scurtu Mihai

Teoran Alexandra
Teoran Madalina

Todea Alexandru

Trif Dariua

Tudomany HUN

Csé&ki Rebeka
Hevesi Viktdria
Juhész Lajos
Mikuska Tamés
Pataki Tinde
Szegvari Olivér
Toéth Larissza

04
07
71
07
74
00

99

2088235

2088258

2075020
2075025
2115091
2115093
2075011
2075013
2075015
2075023
2115094
2075008
2115090
2112095
2115088
2115092
2075021
2075010

F16B
N12C
N40B
N1l2C
F40B
N21B

N10C
F60B
Nyilt
F14B
F16B
F14B
F60B
F21B
F21B
N12C
N14B
F16B
N16B
N14B
F14B
Fl2C

Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt



